
Teutoburger Wald Verkehr
33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück, Zeisigstraße 2, 05242/96040 www.twv-bus.de

Linie  

149Schulverkehr Borgholzhausen West - Haller Schulen  

Fahrt-Nummer: 149001

Verkehrsbeschränkungen: S

Anmerkungen:
7.17

7.18

7.20

7.22

7.24

7.25

7.27

7.29

7.31

7.35

7.36

7.38

Verkehrstage: Montag - Freitag

Borgholzhausen, Am Landbach

Borgholzhausen, Kleekamp Siedlung

Borgh.-Oldendorf, Abzw. Bahnhof/Osnabr. Str.

Borgh.-Holtfeld, Bödinghausen

Borgh.-Cleve, Stockkämper Straße

Borgh.-Cleve, Clever Straße

Halle-Hesseln, Mitte

Halle-Hesseln, Hesselner Straße

Halle, Industriestraße

Halle (Westf),  Bahnhof/ZOB

Halle, Gymnasium

Halle, Gesamtschule

S nur an Schultagen in NRW



Teutoburger Wald Verkehr
33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück, Zeisigstraße 2, 05242/96040 www.twv-bus.de

Linie  

149Schulverkehr Haller Schulen - Borgholzhausen West  

Fahrt-Nummer: 149002

Verkehrsbeschränkungen: S

Anmerkungen:
13.25

13.27

13.29

13.32

13.34

13.36

13.38

13.39

13.41

13.42

13.44

13.46

13.47

Verkehrstage: Montag - Freitag

Halle, Gesamtschule

Halle, Gymnasium

Halle (Westf),  Bahnhof/ZOB

Halle, Alter Markt

Halle, Industriestraße

Halle-Hesseln, Hesselner Straße

Halle-Hesseln, Mitte

Borgh.-Cleve, Clever Straße

Borgh.-Cleve, Stockkämper Straße

Borgh.-Holtfeld, Bödinghausen

Borgh.-Oldendorf, Abzw. Bahnhof/Osnabr. Str.

Borgholzhausen, Kleekamp Siedlung

Borgholzhausen, Am Landbach

S nur an Schultagen in NRW


